River of Life Community Church, Haverhill - November 2018

Sunday 4th

Monday 5th
Tuesday 6th
Wednesday 7th

Sunday 11th

Monday 12th
Tuesday 13th
Wednesday 14th

Sunday 18th

Monday 19th
Tuesday 20th

Wednesday 21st

Sunday 25th

Monday 26th

Tuesday 27th

Wednesday 28th

Sunday Celebration Chalkstone Community Centre
Passionate worship, teaching, prayer and friendship with café for refreshments and chat.

Prayer Meeting CCC Lounge
Weekly prayer meeting
The Bible Course CCC Lounge
Explore the BIG Story
The Bible Course CCC Lounge
Explore the BIG Story
The Alpha Course CCC Lounge

Go on an epic journey exploring the basics of the Christian faith.

Sunday Celebration Chalkstone Community Centre
Passionate worship, teaching, prayer and friendship with café for refreshments and chat.

Prayer Meeting CCC Lounge
Weekly prayer meeting
The Bible Course CCC Lounge
Explore the BIG Story
The Bible Course CCC Lounge
Explore the BIG Story
The Alpha Course CCC Lounge

Go on an epic journey exploring the basics of the Christian faith.

Sunday Celebration Chalkstone Community Centre
Passionate worship, teaching, prayer and friendship with café for refreshments and chat.

Prayer Meeting CCC Lounge
Weekly prayer meeting
The Bible Course CCC Lounge
Explore the BIG Story
The Bible Course CCC Lounge
Explore the BIG Story
The Alpha Course CCC Lounge

Go on an epic journey exploring the basics of the Christian faith.
The Alpha Course CCC Lounge

Go on an epic journey exploring the basics of the Christian faith.

Sunday Celebration Chalkstone Community Centre
Passionate worship, teaching, prayer and friendship with café for refreshments and chat.

Prayer Meeting CCC Lounge
Weekly prayer meeting
The Bible Course CCC Lounge
Explore the BIG Story
The Bible Course CCC Lounge
Explore the BIG Story
The Alpha Course CCC Lounge

Go on an epic journey exploring the basics of the Christian faith.

10:30am

7:00pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:00pm

10:30am

7:00pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:00pm

10:30am

7:00pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

10:30am

7:00pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:00pm

- 1:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 1:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 1:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 1:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm



