River of Life Community Church, Haverhill - November 2018

Sunday 4th	Sunday Celebration Passionate worship, teaching, prayer and friendship	Chalkstone Community Centre o with cafe for refreshments and chat.	10:30am - 1:00pm
	Prayer Meeting Weekly prayer meeting	CCC Lounge	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Monday 5th	The Bible Course Explore the BIG Story	CCC Lounge	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 6th	The Bible Course Explore the BIG Story	CCC Lounge	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 7th	The Alpha Course Go on an epic journey exploring the basics of the Ch	CCC Lounge ristian faith.	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 11th	Sunday Celebration Passionate worship, teaching, prayer and friendship	Chalkstone Community Centre with café for refreshments and chat.	10:30am - 1:00pm
	Prayer Meeting Weekly prayer meeting	CCC Lounge	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Monday 12th	The Bible Course Explore the BIG Story	CCC Lounge	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 13th	The Bible Course Explore the BIG Story	CCC Lounge	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 14th	The Alpha Course Go on an epic journey exploring the basics of the Ch	CCC Lounge ristian faith.	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 18th	Sunday Celebration Passionate worship, teaching, prayer and friendship	Chalkstone Community Centre o with café for refreshments and chat.	10:30am - 1:00pm
	Prayer Meeting Weekly prayer meeting	CCC Lounge	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Monday 19th	The Bible Course Explore the BIG Story	CCC Lounge	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 20th	The Bible Course Explore the BIG Story	CCC Lounge	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 21st	The Alpha Course Go on an epic journey exploring the basics of the Ch	CCC Lounge ristian faith.	7:00pm - 9:00pm
	The Alpha Course Go on an epic journey exploring the basics of the Ch	CCC Lounge ristian faith.	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 25th	Sunday Celebration Passionate worship, teaching, prayer and friendship	Chalkstone Community Centre o with café for refreshments and chat.	10:30am - 1:00pm
	Prayer Meeting Weekly prayer meeting	CCC Lounge	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Monday 26th	The Bible Course Explore the BIG Story	CCC Lounge	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 27th	The Bible Course Explore the BIG Story	CCC Lounge	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 28th	The Alpha Course Go on an epic journey exploring the basics of the Ch	CCC Lounge	7:00pm - 9:00pm